Fall Risk Products
Patient safety and wellness is
always the most important
focus for any caregiver during
a patients stay.  HCS offers
color-coded fall risk products
that can help easily identify fall
risk patients and help prevent
injuries.
In addition to the individual
items, HCS boasts these
products in kits as well and has
the ability to create customized
kits based on your needs. These
Fall Risk Kits are ideal for helping
patients or residents with
altered cognition or a mobility
impairment during their stay.
Ordering Information
Item # Seneca # Description UOM
HCS44Y 219512 Patient Slippers, Adult, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS45Y 219510 Patient Slippers, Large, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS45MY 219511 Patient Slippers, Mesh Top, Adult, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS48Y 219508 Patient Slippers, Bariatric, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS48MY 221795 Patient Slippers, Universal, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS49YT 197165 Patient Slippers, XLarge, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS49YXL 199191 Patient Slippers, XXLarge, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS49YXXL 199189 Patient Slippers, Mesh Top, Bariatric, Yellow 48/Cs
HCS1320Y 239403 Band ID, Fall Risk Alert, Yellow 500/Bx
HCS499YB 234366 Blanket, Yellow, 30” x 48”, Fall Risk 36/Cs
HCS44YFR 230433 Fall Risk Kit, Yellow, Medium 24/Cs
HCS49YFR 230434 Fall Risk Kit, Yellow, Universal 24/Cs
Distributed by:hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 060.061217